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League Active Results
KainuuLiiga 2023

(League - Active)

Component matches

1. PaltaBrutality2023

2. Kajaanin Pieni Kiväärikisa 2023

3. PaltaSRA 2023

4. PaltaSRA-Syysryntäys 2023 (KainuuCUP)

5. Otanmäki SRA

6. Puolanka pitkäperjantai SRA 2023

7. Kuhmo RUA SRA2023

8. PuRES SRA 2 2023

9. Otanmäki Brutality 2023

10. PuRES SRA 3 2023

11. Haulikkospecial 2023
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jyrki Pesonen 0 Open S U FIN 7955

2 Jani Juujärvi 0 Open - U FIN

3 Jusa Niskanen 0 Open MI U FIN

4 Oskari Leskelä 0 Open - U FIN 15472669

5 Aleksi Lämsä 0 Open - U FIN 7635

6 Kristian Niininen 0 Open S U FIN 12172

7 Marko Pohjanpaju 0 Open S U FIN 3180

8 Janne Juntunen 0 Open - U FIN 11957

9 Antti Takanen 0 Open - MI U FIN 11905

10 Hans Enroth 0 Open MI U FIN 11987

11 Matti Sutinen 0 Open - U FIN 4480

12 Tommi Kela 0 Open - U FIN 11904

13 Tommi Puurunen 0 Open - U FIN 11891

14 Ville Haverinen 0 Open - U FIN 11914

15 Tommi Junnonaho 0 Open - U FIN

16 Kalle Loisa 0 Open - U FIN 8685

17 Markku Eronen 0 Open S 7.62 U FIN

18 Susanna Salminen 0 Open L S U FIN 13344

19 Jan Maury 0 Open - U FIN 13635

20 Teppo Ronkainen 0 Open - U FIN 7414

21 Juha Kemppainen 0 Open - U FIN 7982

22 Jarkko Leiviskä 0 Open - U FIN 13877

23 Heini Riimuvuori 0 Open L U FIN 10661

24 Henri Kyllönen 0 Open - U FIN 12231

25 Dmitri Kuusela 0 Open - U FIN 11907

26 Reino Tuomisto 0 Open - U FIN 10294

27 Heikki Sirviö 0 Open - U FIN 10088

28 Anssi Nykänen 0 Open - U FIN 13292

29 Tero Mara 0 Open - U FIN 13359

30 Jari Karvonen 0 Open S U FIN 1505

31 Kimmo Sarajärvi 0 Open S U FIN 5779
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Matti Puljujärvi 0
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 9141

2 Heini Riimuvuori 0
Standa

rd
L U FIN 10661

3 Heikki Heikkinen 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4886

4 Jussi Heikkinen 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2838

5 Tommi Junnonaho 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN

6 Heikki Ohtamaa 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1506
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Hans Enroth 0 Military - U FIN 11987

2 Antti Takanen 0 Military - U FIN 11905

3 Jusa Niskanen 0 Military - U FIN
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jyrki Pesonen 0 Open S U FIN 7955

2 Jani Juujärvi 0 Open - U FIN

3 Jusa Niskanen 0 Open MI U FIN

4 Oskari Leskelä 0 Open - U FIN 15472669

5 Aleksi Lämsä 0 Open - U FIN 7635

6 Kristian Niininen 0 Open S U FIN 12172

7 Marko Pohjanpaju 0 Open S U FIN 3180

8 Janne Juntunen 0 Open - U FIN 11957

9 Antti Takanen 0 Open - MI U FIN 11905

10 Hans Enroth 0 Open MI U FIN 11987

11 Matti Sutinen 0 Open - U FIN 4480

12 Tommi Kela 0 Open - U FIN 11904

13 Tommi Puurunen 0 Open - U FIN 11891

14 Ville Haverinen 0 Open - U FIN 11914

15 Matti Puljujärvi 0
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 9141

16 Tommi Junnonaho 0 Open - U FIN

17 Heini Riimuvuori 0
Standa

rd
L U FIN 10661

18 Kalle Loisa 0 Open - U FIN 8685

19 Markku Eronen 0 Open S 7.62 U FIN

20 Susanna Salminen 0 Open L S U FIN 13344

21 Jan Maury 0 Open - U FIN 13635

22 Teppo Ronkainen 0 Open - U FIN 7414

23 Hans Enroth 0 Military - U FIN 11987

24 Antti Takanen 0 Military - U FIN 11905

25 Juha Kemppainen 0 Open - U FIN 7982

26 Jarkko Leiviskä 0 Open - U FIN 13877

27 Heini Riimuvuori 0 Open L U FIN 10661

28 Heikki Heikkinen 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4886

29 Henri Kyllönen 0 Open - U FIN 12231

30 Dmitri Kuusela 0 Open - U FIN 11907

31 Jussi Heikkinen 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2838

32 Tommi Junnonaho 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN

33 Reino Tuomisto 0 Open - U FIN 10294

34 Heikki Sirviö 0 Open - U FIN 10088

35 Heikki Ohtamaa 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1506

36 Anssi Nykänen 0 Open - U FIN 13292
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

37 Tero Mara 0 Open - U FIN 13359

38 Jusa Niskanen 0 Military - U FIN

39 Jari Karvonen 0 Open S U FIN 1505

40 Kimmo Sarajärvi 0 Open S U FIN 5779


